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Figures APPRENTI

Catégorie 10 ans et moins

NOM

LACOURSE, Delphine
JEAN, Alexia
GAUTHIER, Lili-Mai
JOBIN, Noémie
DESBIENS, Maéva
RODRIGUE, Dalia
CLOUTIER, Laurence
HOULE, Maylia
CAMIRE, Jeanne
PAUL, Marylie
BETANCUR, Angela
CARON, Juliane
TREMBLAY, Meredith
LAFRANCE, Loralie
GAGNON, Amélianne
DUBOIS, Magalie
MATHURIN, Justine
LALANCETTE, Félicie
MARQUES DA COSTA, Héloise
METHOT, Aryanne
BELLEMARE, Alexia
GIRARD, Léa

COTE THIBEAULT, Magalie
MARTEL, Pénéloppe
MERRIAM, Elisabeth
LARIVIERE, Anais
OUELLET, Alice
DENIS, Florence
BEAUDOIN, Alie
TREMBLAY, Anabel
VACHON, Florence
LANDRY, Alyson
WACKETT, Talia-Laure

CLUB

Nixines de Drummondville
Vivelo

Vivelo

Québec Excellence Synchro
Dauphines de Roberval
Synchro Vic

Nixines de Drummondville
Synchro Vic

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Synchro Vic

Québec Excellence Synchro
Vivelo

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Synchro Vic

Vivelo

Synchro Vic

Vivelo

Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Québec Excellence Synchro
Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Aqua-r-elles

Synchro Vic

Vivelo

Synchro Vic

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Saguenay Synchro
Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Saguenay Synchro
Améthystes de Sherbrooke

RESEAU
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI

COMPETITION DE FIGURES DE L'EST DU QUEBEC
Québec, 11-12 novembre 2017

CAT
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

o

4éynchro
FIGURES RANG
63,6667 1
55,8333 2
55,4167 3
55,1667 4
53,1667 5
52,7500 6
52,0000 7
48,9167 8
48,6667 9
48,5000 10
47,7500 11
47,5833 12
47,2500 13
46,9167 14
46,5833 15
46,3333 16
45,9167 17
45,5833 18
44,5833 19
43,3333 20
42,4167 21
41,5833 22
41,1667 23
40,2500 24
39,6667 25
39,0833 26
38,8333 27
38,3333 28
37,6667 29
36,5833 30
33,8333 31
32,5833 32
Absente
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Figures APPRENTI

Catégorie 11-12 ans
NOM

VIEL, Janick

BACCAM, Maoli
DOUCET, Emma
SAWYER, Elyane
BOUCHARD, Emy
RACINE, Ana

DIONNE, Alexandra
LAVOIE, Nelly

RABY, Violette
ORGANDE, Alizée
THIBODEAU, Charlotte
PREFONTAINE, Ariane
MARTEL, Elodie
ROBERGE, Anais
LEBEL, Mégane
BERUBE, Jade

MORIN, Madison
BOND, Anne-Frédérique
LAVOIE, Aurélie
LANDRY, Eloise
VIENS, Daphnée

SHA, Keran
DESROCHERS, Justine
THERIAULT, Juliane
BOUFFARD, Mara-Jade
HOUDE, Lila
BOUCHER, Blanche
COTE THIBEAULT, Loralie
SIMARD, Emilie
VERDIER, Adéle
CAMIRE, Maya-Rose
ANDREWS, Emma
LAVOIE, Alicia
VACHON, Eliane
ARSENEAU, Alix
POITRAS, Julianne
GASSER, Laure
LAJOIE, Anne-Julie
LAHITON, Clémence
GAUTHIER, Marianne
BELZILE, Emilie
RAICHE, Béatrice
GARAND, Mathilde
BLAIS, Camille

CLUB

Flamants Roses

Flamants Roses

Vivelo

Nixines de Drummondville
Flamants Roses

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Nixines de Drummondville
Vivelo

Synchro Vic

Synchro Vic

Vivelo

Vivelo

Synchro Vic

Synchro Vic

Flamants Roses

Vivelo

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Vivelo

Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Québec Excellence Synchro
Mem-Fées de Magog
Mem-Fées de Magog

Synchro Vic

Aqua-r-elles

Synchro Vic

Synchro Vic

Synchro Vic

Aqua-r-elles

Saguenay Synchro

Flamants Roses

Synchro Vic

Mem-Fées de Magog
Aqua-r-elles

Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Vivelo

Saguenay Synchro

Québec Excellence Synchro
Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Aqua-r-elles

Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Hippocampes de Baie-Comeau
Mem-Fées de Magog
Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Saguenay Synchro

RESEAU
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI

COMPETITION DE FIGURES DE L'EST DU QUEBEC
Québec, 11-12 novembre 2017

CAT
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

Q

FIGURES
61,5833
60,8333
60,5833
60,0833
59,1667
58,8333
58,2500
58,2500
58,2500
57,2500
57,0833
56,9167
56,5833
56,5000
56,0000
55,2500
55,0833
54,5833
54,5000
54,5000
54,0000
52,6667
52,6667
51,4167
50,9167
50,2500
50,1667
49,9167
49,8333
49,5833
49,4167
49,0000
48,8333
48,2500
47,9167
47,0833
46,7500
46,6667
46,2500
46,1667
44,8333
44,7500
44,4167
44,3333
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BOUSSAID, Mélinda
FORTIN, Alexanne
MICHAUD, Justine
BOISSONNEAULT, Alie
RIOUX, Simone
MICHAUD, Léanne
DUFOUR, Chloé
LUSSIER-FORTIN, Camille
DANIS, Nelly

POTVIN, Raphaélle
GIRARD, Elodie

MORIN, Annie-Rose
DESBIEN, Eloise
BERTHELOTTE, Florence

Figures APPRENTI

Améthystes de Sherbrooke
Vivelo

Saguenay Synchro

Synchro Vic

Vivelo

Saguenay Synchro
Aqua-r-elles

Vivelo

Québec Excellence Synchro
Saguenay Synchro
Saguenay Synchro
Saguenay Synchro

Québec Excellence Synchro
Aqua-r-elles

Catégorie 13 ans et plus (hors-concours)

NOM

CORNEAU, Marika
WHITTOM, Loralie
D'ANJOU, Sarah-Kim

CLUB

Saguenay Synchro
Mem-Fées de Magog
Mem-Fées de Magog

APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI

RESEAU
APPRENTI
APPRENTI
APPRENTI

COMPETITION DE FIGURES DE L'EST DU QUEBEC
Québec, 11-12 novembre 2017

2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

CAT
2005
2005
2005

o

4éynché%
44,0833 45
43,2500 46
43,0000 47
43,0000 47
41,0833 49
40,0000 50
39,1667 51
37,9167 52
37,3333 53
34,4167 54
32,6667 55
29,5833 56
Absente
Absente
FIGURES
43,0000
46,9167
47,8333



